Rank Fleet Class Nat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

29'er

29'er

29'er

29'er

29'er
29'er

29'er

29'er

29'er

29'er

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Contents

e 29'er Fleet

Norges Cup 1b 2-3 mai 2009
Horten Seilforening

Endelige resultater

e RS:X Junior Fleet

e RS:X Senior Fleet

29'er Fleet

Sailed:8, Discards:1, To count:7, Entries:10, Scoring system:My scoring system

SailNo Helm

1606 Helene Naess

841 Andreas Sola
Fischer

1210 Aksel Jacobsen

878 Anders Hylen
Klippenberg

1199 Per Horn

1398 Ragna Melbye

964 Eline Norum
Snerlebakken

1596  Mathias Haugstad

1594 Oda Kristine
Griftun

1595 Emil Mellbye

Crew Club Fedt R1 R2 R3 R4
ar

Ane Gundersen KNS 1991 20 1.0 1.0 1.0

Baard Christianssand 1991 1.0 20 2.0 (3.0)

Trondssenn

Hulbert

Erik Norum Fredrikstad/Moss 1993 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0

Snerlebakken

Tobias Tjgm KNS 1993 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Andreas Busch Moss/KNS 1991 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0

Kristin Nyland KNS 1993 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

Linn Emelie Moss 1993 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

Schaffer

Jens Kristian Hole Moss/Asker 1990 70 7.0 (11.0 8.0

DNC)

Ingrid Kathrine Tgnsberg 1993 10.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0

Godaker DNF) DNS DNC

Stian Kavli KNS 1993 9.0 (11.0 8.0 11.0

DNF) DNC

R5

2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

(7.0)

8.0

3.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R6

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0
7.0

5.0

11.0
0OCS

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

4.0

6.0
3.0

7.0

10.0

R8

1.0
20

(11.0
0CS)

(11.0
0CS)

4.0
(11.0

0CS)
3.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

Total

14.0

15.0

32.0

39.0

43.0
50.0

55.0

60.0

78.0

78.0

Nett

9.0

12.0

21.0

28.0

36.0
39.0

46.0

49.0

67.0

67.0



RS:X Junior Fleet

Sailed:7, Discards:1, To count:6, Entries:2, Scoring system:My scoring system

Rank Fleet Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club Fedtar R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R7 R8 Total Nett
1st RS:X Junior Herrer NOR 262 Karl Magnus Kalvik KNS 1994 (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 6.0
2nd  RS:X Junior Herrer NOR 289 Pal Hellum KNS 1991 (3.0DNC) 2.0 3.0DNF 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.00CS 20 19.0 16.0

RS:X Senior Fleet

Sailed:8, Discards:1, To count:7, Entries:1, Scoring system:My scoring system
Rank Fleet Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club Fedtar R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
1st RS:X Senior Herrer NOR 88 Sebastian Wang-Hansen Tegnsberg 1988 (1.0) 1.0 1.0 10 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 8.0 7.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies
DNF Started but did not finish Varies

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 11

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 28
www.sailwave.com




