

Norges Cup 1b 2-3 mai 2009

Horten Seilforening

Endelige resultater

Contents

- [29'er Fleet](#)
- [RS:X Junior Fleet](#)
- [RS:X Senior Fleet](#)

29'er Fleet

Sailed:8, Discards:1, To count:7, Entries:10, Scoring system:My scoring system

Rank	Fleet	Class	Nat	SailNo	Helm	Crew	Club	Født år	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	29'er		NOR	1606	Helene Næss	Ane Gundersen	KNS	1991	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(5.0)	1.0	14.0	9.0
2nd	29'er		NOR	841	Andreas Sola Fischer	Baard Trondssønn Hübert	Christianssand	1991	1.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	15.0	12.0
3rd	29'er		NOR	1210	Aksel Jacobsen	Erik Norum Snerlebakken	Fredrikstad/Moss	1993	4.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	(11.0 OCS)	32.0	21.0
4th	29'er		NOR	878	Anders Hysten Klippenberg	Tobias Tjøm	KNS	1993	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	(11.0 OCS)	39.0	28.0
5th	29'er		NOR	1199	Per Horn	Andreas Busch	Moss/KNS	1991	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	(7.0)	6.0	6.0	4.0	43.0	36.0
6th	29'er		NOR	1398	Ragna Melbye	Kristin Nyland	KNS	1993	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	3.0	(11.0 OCS)	50.0	39.0
7th	29'er		NOR	964	Eline Norum Snerlebakken	Linn Emelie Schäffer	Moss	1993	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	5.0	(9.0)	3.0	55.0	46.0
8th	29'er		NOR	1596	Mathias Haugstad	Jens Kristian Hole	Moss/Asker	1990	7.0	7.0	(11.0 DNC)	8.0	3.0	11.0 OCS	8.0	5.0	60.0	49.0
9th	29'er		NOR	1594	Oda Kristine Griffun	Ingrid Kathrine Godaker	Tønsberg	1993	10.0	(11.0 DNF)	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	7.0	6.0	78.0	67.0
10th	29'er		NOR	1595	Emil Mellbye	Stian Kavli	KNS	1993	9.0	(11.0 DNF)	8.0	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	10.0	7.0	78.0	67.0

RS:X Junior Fleet

Sailed:7, Discards:1, To count:6, Entries:2, Scoring system:My scoring system

Rank	Fleet	Class	Nat	SailNo	Helm	Crew	Club	Født år	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	RS:X Junior	Herrer	NOR	262	Karl Magnus Kalvik		KNS	1994	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	7.0	6.0
2nd	RS:X Junior	Herrer	NOR	289	Pål Hellum		KNS	1991	(3.0 DNC)	2.0	3.0 DNF	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 OCS	2.0	19.0	16.0

RS:X Senior Fleet

Sailed:8, Discards:1, To count:7, Entries:1, Scoring system:My scoring system

Rank	Fleet	Class	Nat	SailNo	Helm	Crew	Club	Født år	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	RS:X Senior	Herrer	NOR	88	Sebastian Wang-Hansen		Tønsberg	1988	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	7.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	Varies
DNF	Started but did not finish	Varies
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	11
OCS	On course side at start or broke rule 30.1	Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 28

www.sailwave.com